LITHIUM (GOLF CART)
HIGH PERFORMANCE & LIGHTWEIGHT
FEATURES
	» Extended lifespan & high cycle time: up to 5,000 cycles - far exceeding Lead-acid batteries
	» High energy density: >160Wh/kg (2-3× higher than Lead-acid's 50-70Wh/kg)
	» Lightweight design: 50% lighter weight Vs Lead-acid batteries reducing vehicle load
	» Fast charging: 1-2h charging – ideal for high-frequency golf cart operations
	» High efficiency: stable voltage output ensures consistent performance on challenging terrain

T11
DESIGNATION P/N VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY Ah
(5hr) POWER (Wh)
MAXIMUM CONTINUOUS
CHARGE / DISCHARGE
CURRENT (A)
DIMENSIONS (+/- 2 mm)
POLARITY WEIGHT
(kg)
IP
RATING TERMINAL
L W H Total
Height
FDC-GC51-105S 593996 51.2 105 5376 105 / 200 470 296 281 281 46 IP65 T11
FDC-GC51-105M 593997 51.2 105 5376 100 / 200 500 343 256 256 50 IP65 T11
FDC-GC51-105L 593998 51.2 105 5376 100 / 200 550 248 265 265 46.8 IP65 T11
FDC-GC51-150 593999 51.2 150 7680 100 / 200 559 308 270 270 66.5 IP65 T11
FDC-GC51-160 593989 51.2 160 8192 160 / 200 559 308 270 270 66.5 IP65 T11
GOLF CART DISPLAY P/N: 750597
	» Real-time battery monitoring:  provides precise real-time monitoring of the golf
cart battery by displaying Battery Voltage (V) and State of Charge (%), delivering clear
insight into overall battery performance and remaining power.

T11
DESIGNATION P/N VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY Ah
(5hr) POWER (Wh)
MAXIMUM CONTINUOUS
CHARGE / DISCHARGE
CURRENT (A)
DIMENSIONS (+/- 2 mm)
POLARITY WEIGHT
(kg)
IP
RATING TERMINAL
L W H Total
Height
FDC-CM24-100 593990 25.6 100 2560 100 330 340 223 223 27.5 IP65 T11
FDC-CM24-150 593991 25.6 150 3840 100 526 333 223 223 46.5 IP65 T11
FDC-CM24-200 593992 25.6 200 5120 100 526 333 223 223 49 IP65 T11
FDC-CM36-150 593993 35.2 150 5280 100 490 360 240 240 54.5 IP65 T11
FDC-CM48-200 593994 48 200 9600 100 530 370 273 273 84 IP65 T11
CYCLE LIFE
13MOTIVE POWER BATTERY RANGE